
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 802024  Indoor National Championships

A Gold Tone  Medallion

SNOWFLAKE, AZ
1139  -  24National Champions PRGC GOLD

ZUREK, JOHN

SIORDIAN, GEORGE

SILVA, TONY

BERMAN, EUGENE

294  -  7

284  -  5

283  -  6

278  -  6

A Silver Tone  Medallion

BOZRAM, CT
1132  -  26Second Place TEAM DROESCH NLCPL

SANTO, JACK

ZAJAC, NATHAN

GARDELLA, GREG

VALINTAKONIS, PAUL

277  -  5

277  -  5

291  -  7

287  -  9

A Bronze Tone  Medallion

BISMARCK, ND
1131  -  263rd Place NORTHERN INVADERS

JORGENSON, TRAVIS

SAILER, ROB

WEBER, GARTH

COUTURE, CHAD

277  -  4

295  -  11

284  -  8

275  -  3

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

No Award - Insufficient EntriesZERO BULLET COMPANY 1122  -  23

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place TOWN & COUNTRY GOLD 1124  -  30

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place YORK & ADAMS GOLD 1124  -  22
2nd Place WEST SEATTLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 1118  -  18

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place SCFGA PARDINIS 1113  -  24
2nd Place PISTOLEROS 1088  -  13

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place ROSLYN GOLD 1078  -  11

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 80 - Total Entries

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 1122  -  23ZERO BULLET COMPANYHM

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 19 - Entries

1. 1139  -  24PRGC GOLDMA 

2. 1132  -  26TEAM DROESCH NLCPLMA 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 19 - Entries

3. 1131  -  26NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

4. 1124  -  30TOWN & COUNTRY GOLDMA 

5. 1116  -  28CT GOLDMA 

6. 1113  -  17ACCURACY XMA 

7. 1108  -  25STAMFORD ROD & GUNMA 

8. 1107  -  16AAF & G GOLDMA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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 Team Rankings by Class and Category 80 - Total Entries

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 19 - Entries

9. 1094  -  20COEUR D ALENE'S BESTMA 

10. 1051  -  17PARG BLACKMA 

11. 1040  -  16DOS PISTOLEROSMA 

12. 986  -  6CURRITUCK 4H - T1MA 

13. 958  -  7FREEPORT BLACKMA 

14. 897  -  6HUMMELSTOWN BLUEMA 

15. 889  -  3CUMBERLAND SILVERMA 

16. 869  -  9ROSLYN BLACKMA 

17. 863  -  7"THE DEFENDANTS"MA 

18. 858  -  5CURRTUCK 4H-T2MA 

19. 686DSC GOLDMA 

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 26 - Entries

1. 1124  -  22YORK & ADAMS GOLDEX 

2. 1118  -  18WEST SEATTLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUBEX 

3. 1110  -  26HUMMELSTOWN GOLDEX 

4. 1096  -  28TOWN & COUNTRY SILVEREX 

5. 1096  -  8KNOB HILL #1EX 

6. 1093OCSCEX 

7. 1090  -  17BCSAEX 

8. 1090  -  16ROSLYN SILVEREX 

9. 1089  -  26MTSEX 

10. 1076  -  12NJ CARDINALSEX 

11. 1073  -  17PRGC SILVEREX 

12. 1067  -  17LCPC GOLDEX 

1067  -  17TEN XEX 

14. 1065  -  11SCFGPA SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

15. 1062  -  12IWLA ROCKVILLE 2EX 

16. 1057  -  16WILD BUNCHEX 

17. 1051  -  12PISTOLEROSEX 

18. 1046  -  17COEUR D ALENE'S SECOND BESTEX 

19. 1042  -  8CRRC BOOMERSEX 

20. 1020  -  11FREEPORT GOLDEX 

21. 997  -  12SCFGPA JUNIORSEX 

22. 957  -  5CRRC JUNIORSEX 

23. 956  -  13SILVER CITYEX 

24. 938  -  6OSCEX 

25. 902  -  4GUYS FROM FORTNITEEX 

26. 887  -  6SCFGPA MONDAYSEX 

  EXPERT  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 1114  -  21YORK & ADAMS TEALEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 25 - Entries

1. 1113  -  24SCFGA PARDINISSS 

2. 1088  -  13PISTOLEROSSS 

3. 1085  -  21AD HOCSS 

4. 1067  -  15HAWTHORNESS 

5. 1062  -  10B R C GOLDSS 

6. 1058  -  15YORK ADAMS SILVERSS 

7. 1052  -  19LCPC SILVERSS 

8. 1051  -  18CJ AND COMPANYSS 

9. 1044  -  9AAF & G SILVERSS 

10. 1043  -  18CAPCITY CANNONSSS 

11. 1041  -  14BRENTWOOD ASS 

12. 1041  -  10CUMBERLAND GOLDSS 

13. 1040  -  12PRGC BRONZESS 

14. 1030  -  6ROSLYN BRONZESS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 25 - Entries

15. 1027  -  10336 GREENSS 

16. 1024  -  6MMCASS 

17. 1014  -  15RIO SALADOSS 

18. 1014  -  8IWLA ROCKVILLE 1SS 

19. 1013  -  8TEAM THOMPSON NLCPLSS 

20. 1011  -  20SANDIA REDSS 

21. 980  -  9336 BLACKSS 

22. 969  -  13HOLMESBURG GOLDSS 

23. 968  -  10B R C SILVERSS 

24. 953  -  4RI REDSSS 

25. 857  -  4SANDIA GOLDSS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 895  -  8DEPLORABLESSS 

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 7 - Entries

1. 1078  -  11ROSLYN GOLDMK 

2. 985  -  9YORK ADAMS BRONZEMK 

3. 980  -  9B R C PEWTERMK 

4. 937  -  4AAF & G BRONZEMK 

5. 922  -  6FREEPORT FLOUNDERSMK 

6. 900  -  6CJRPCMK 

7. 798  -  5FREEPORT RONETTESMK 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 80 - Total Entries

1. 1139  -  24PRGC GOLDMA 

2. 1132  -  26TEAM DROESCH NLCPLMA 

3. 1131  -  26NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

4. 1124  -  30TOWN & COUNTRY GOLDMA 

5. 1124  -  22YORK & ADAMS GOLDEX 

6. 1122  -  23ZERO BULLET COMPANYHM 

7. 1118  -  18WEST SEATTLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUBEX 

8. 1116  -  28CT GOLDMA 

9. 1114  -  21YORK & ADAMS TEALEX 

10. 1113  -  24SCFGA PARDINISSS 

11. 1113  -  17ACCURACY XMA 

12. 1110  -  26HUMMELSTOWN GOLDEX 

13. 1108  -  25STAMFORD ROD & GUNMA 

14. 1107  -  16AAF & G GOLDMA 

15. 1096  -  28TOWN & COUNTRY SILVEREX 

16. 1096  -  8KNOB HILL #1EX 

17. 1094  -  20COEUR D ALENE'S BESTMA 

18. 1093OCSCEX 

19. 1090  -  17BCSAEX 

20. 1090  -  16ROSLYN SILVEREX 

21. 1089  -  26MTSEX 

22. 1088  -  13PISTOLEROSSS 

23. 1085  -  21AD HOCSS 

24. 1078  -  11ROSLYN GOLDMK 

25. 1076  -  12NJ CARDINALSEX 

26. 1073  -  17PRGC SILVEREX 

27. 1067  -  17LCPC GOLDEX 

1067  -  17TEN XEX 

29. 1067  -  15HAWTHORNESS 

30. 1065  -  11SCFGPA SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

31. 1062  -  12IWLA ROCKVILLE 2EX 

32. 1062  -  10B R C GOLDSS 

33. 1058  -  15YORK ADAMS SILVERSS 

34. 1057  -  16WILD BUNCHEX 

35. 1052  -  19LCPC SILVERSS 

36. 1051  -  18CJ AND COMPANYSS 

37. 1051  -  17PARG BLACKMA 

38. 1051  -  12PISTOLEROSEX 

39. 1046  -  17COEUR D ALENE'S SECOND BESTEX 

40. 1044  -  9AAF & G SILVERSS 

41. 1043  -  18CAPCITY CANNONSSS 

42. 1042  -  8CRRC BOOMERSEX 

43. 1041  -  14BRENTWOOD ASS 

44. 1041  -  10CUMBERLAND GOLDSS 

45. 1040  -  16DOS PISTOLEROSMA 

46. 1040  -  12PRGC BRONZESS 

47. 1030  -  6ROSLYN BRONZESS 

48. 1027  -  10336 GREENSS 

49. 1024  -  6MMCASS 

50. 1020  -  11FREEPORT GOLDEX 

51. 1014  -  15RIO SALADOSS 

52. 1014  -  8IWLA ROCKVILLE 1SS 

53. 1013  -  8TEAM THOMPSON NLCPLSS 

54. 1011  -  20SANDIA REDSS 

55. 997  -  12SCFGPA JUNIORSEX 

56. 986  -  6CURRITUCK 4H - T1MA 

57. 985  -  9YORK ADAMS BRONZEMK 

58. 980  -  9336 BLACKSS 

980  -  9B R C PEWTERMK 

60. 969  -  13HOLMESBURG GOLDSS 

61. 968  -  10B R C SILVERSS 

62. 958  -  7FREEPORT BLACKMA 

63. 957  -  5CRRC JUNIORSEX 

64. 956  -  13SILVER CITYEX 

65. 953  -  4RI REDSSS 

66. 938  -  6OSCEX 

67. 937  -  4AAF & G BRONZEMK 

68. 922  -  6FREEPORT FLOUNDERSMK 

69. 902  -  4GUYS FROM FORTNITEEX 

70. 900  -  6CJRPCMK 

71. 897  -  6HUMMELSTOWN BLUEMA 

72. 895  -  8DEPLORABLESSS 

73. 889  -  3CUMBERLAND SILVERMA 

74. 887  -  6SCFGPA MONDAYSEX 

75. 869  -  9ROSLYN BLACKMA 

76. 863  -  7"THE DEFENDANTS"MA 

77. 858  -  5CURRTUCK 4H-T2MA 

78. 857  -  4SANDIA GOLDSS 

79. 798  -  5FREEPORT RONETTESMK 

80. 686DSC GOLDMA 
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